P/N NFC1AT80A01N8
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 5
For optimized reading distance and speed, other inductance values
1
 may be selected, go to: www.johansontechnology.com/antennas
1
Depending on design and end product environment
2

Mechanical Dimensions
>30
Part Number Explanation
Bulk (loose)
Frequency (MHz)
Inductance @ 13.56MHz
NFC antenna with ferrite shielding feature for over-metal/battery/rugged/industrial/
home/automotive and extended reading distance environments.
Applications: Lock Access, Pairing, Data Communications, Payment systems, RFID
In mm
0.30
1.181 0.012 30.00
Ver 1.1
4.50 0.30
0.30
Part Number
0.256 6.50
0.354 0.008 9.00 0.20
0.039 0.012 1.00 0.30
0.30
Feed
General Specifications
NFC1AT80A01N8
13.56
>20 Card (Avg)
1.8 ±10% µH
>40 EMVCOReading Distance
2
 (mm)
Trays
Quality Factor @ 13.56 MHz
1.969 0.012 50.00
Max.
0.30
0.039 0.012 1.00 0.30
Terminal/Contact Pads' Configuration
Function
Feed
P/N
Suffix
Packing
Style
0.021 0.53
0.039 0.012 1.00
0.177 0.012
0.118 0.012 3.00
Max.
0.012
L
W
A
e
b
B
a
c
d
 
Applications
• Data Communications
• Lock entry systems
• Payment systems
• RFID Tags reader/writer
• Instant, High Data Rate transfers
• Contactless smart cards